
Technical specification

Cured Oak ALLERUM 208 Wide
Plank Rustic Light Hardwax OIl

General properties

  Type of floor

  SKU#

  Type of wood

  Grading

  Pattern

  Finish

  Staining

  Light/dark

  Thickness of wear layer

  Core

  Joint

  Limited warranty

Technical data

  Hardness rating EN 1534

  Reaction to fire EN 13501-1

  Formaldehyde emission EN 717-1

Size and package

  Length

  Width

  Height

  Quantity in box

  Net weight

Cured wood floor

27131

Oak

Rustic

Plank

Hard wax oil

Light

Light

0,6 mm

HDF

5G®

30 years

8,2 N/mm²

Bfl-s1

E1

2378 mm

208 mm

11 mm

4 pcs

21,78 kg

2021-06-171www.bjelin.com



Size and package

  m² / box

  Weight per box

  m² / full pallet

  Weight per full pallet

Certificates

  Svanen

  FSC

  SundaHus

Maintenence

  Care & Maintenence products

1,98 sqm

22 kg

95,04 sqm

1076 kg

No

FSC Mix % (DNV-COC-001679)

Evaluated by Sundahus

Osmo Single Disc Machine Floor-X-Center
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